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Name Organization Phone FAX e-Mail Address

Alsop, William R. Chem Risk (510) 748-5657 (510) 521-1547 bill_alsop@mclaren-hart.com

Archibald, Elaine Archibald and Wallberg Consultants (916) 736-3713 (916) 736-3714 aweonsult@aol.com

Barry, Terri California Environmental Protection (916) 324-4140 (916) 324-4088 tbarry@cdpr.ca.gov
Agency

Cativiela, Jean-Pierre California Rice Industry Association(916) 641-5039 (916) 929-0732

Crooks, William H. Water Quality Consultant (916) 369-2909 bcmoks@ns.net

Finlayson, Brian California Dept. of Fish & Game (916) 358-2950 (916) 358-2953 b.Vmlays@hg.dfg.ca.gov

Foe, Chris Central Valley Regional Water Quality(916) 255-3113 (916) 255-3015 chtisf.bptcpl.swrcb.ca.gov
Control Board

Gmvhoug, Tom Sacramento River Watershed Program(916) 753-6400 (916) 753-7030 lwa@davis.com

Karajeh, Fawzi Department of Water Resources (916) 327-1828 (916)327-1815 fkarajeh@water.ca.gov

Lee, G. Fred G. Fred Lee & Associates (916) 753-9630 (916) 753-9956 gfredlee@aol.com

Meays, Mary Sierra Club (209) 468-0337 (209) 468-3433

Meier, Markus Zeneea Ag Products (510) 231-1314 (510) 231-1286

Murrill, Stephen S.D. Mufti!1 & Co. (916) 429-0650 (916) 429-0632 smurrill@ix.netcom.eom

Reynolds, Robin California Depa~ment of Food & (916) 654-0473 (916) 654-1018
Agriculture

Roefs, Theodore G. US Bureau of Reclamation (916) 978-5081 (916) 979-2450 troefs@mp.usbr.gov

Shum, KT Contra Costa Water District (510) 688-8083 (510) 688-8142 wrccdwd@ccnet.com

Smith, Lynda A. Metropolitan Water District of So. Cal. (916) 650-2632 (916) 444-6887 lsmith@mwd.dst.ca.us

Standish-Lee, Perri Standish-Lee Consultants (916) 652-0627 (916) 660-0217 p-standish-lee@ msrt.com

Wemer, Inge Sierra Club (916) 759-8094 (916) 752-9692 iwerner@ucdavis.edu
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